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199201060000
00348

01/06/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

381 391

199201060000
00362

01/06/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

381 391

199201080000
00679

01/08/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SAIA, PAUL L.
& MARY C.

382 40

199204150000
45091

04/15/1992
08:07:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204150000
45081

199205260000
92511

05/26/1992
09:44:31

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TYLER,
EUGENE G

199205260000
92591

05/26/1992
09:56:15

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
MICHAEL O

199205260000
92581

05/26/1992
09:56:13

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FILKINS,
MARK H

199205280000
95441

05/28/1992
12:19:37

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CHANCE,
ALLEN CHRIS

199206260001
23781

06/26/1992
12:12:21

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KOSATKA,
DONALD PAUL

199206260001
23791

06/26/1992
12:12:22

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ARMSTRONG,
THOMAS H SR

199206260001
23801

06/26/1992
12:12:23

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
WILLIAM
EDGAR

199207010001
28371

07/01/1992
02:34:32

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
ROBERT
HENRY JR

199207010001
28381

07/01/1992
02:34:34

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES NICHOLAS,
JERRY
NICHOLAS

199207010001
28401

07/01/1992
02:34:35

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HOPPER,
MICHAEL D

199207290001
54651

07/29/1992
03:45:09

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

199207290001
54641

199208050001
59991

08/05/1992
10:49:57

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES

199208050001
60001

08/05/1992
10:49:58

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES

199208060001
61161

08/06/1992
08:40:27

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA



199208070001
63151

08/07/1992
09:10:34

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

199208130001
69191

08/13/1992
10:17:56

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK N A

199208270001
82811

08/27/1992
12:04:27

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

199206110001
09621

199208270001
82791

08/27/1992
12:04:24

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

199207130001
37771

199208310001
84931

08/31/1992
11:30:34

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES STAHLHUT, J
KEITH

199208190001
74661

08/19/1992
11:19:54

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PORTWOOD,
N REESE

199209020001
87581

09/02/1992
10:25:04

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BOOTHE,
MICHAEL J

199209250002
12441

09/25/1992
10:24:49

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WHITE, DAVID
A

199209250002
12431

09/25/1992
10:24:48

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FULLER,
JOHN R

199209250002
12451

09/25/1992
10:24:50

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ATHANASULE
AS,
CONSTANTIN
E L

199209250002
12421

09/25/1992
10:24:46

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BECK, GLENN
D

199209160002
02891

09/16/1992
04:08:55

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BARNARD,
AUBREY D


